Thermal Receipt Printer
HS-J80ULWB
Functions
Supermarket
Catering
Store
Tax
Bank
Medical
Care
Storage
Post
Application
HS-J80ULWB USB + LAN +
WiFi + BT
Model Connectivity
▪ Low noise and high speed (250mm/sec) printing
▪ Supporting paper 80mm (3 inch)
▪ Longest printer headlife (100km)
▪ Longest cutter life (2 million cuts)
▪ Support DHCP and Network printing
▪ Support 1D,2D QR code printing
▪ With In-Built auto cutter
▪ Buzzer sound notification
▪ Support Windows, Android, IOS
▪ Support OPOS drivers
• Best for KOT
• High speed printing
• Multi-Connectivity options
• Easy maintenance, cost efficiency
• Best for Restaurant,Retail,grocery
     stores,Hospitality& etc..
Specifications
HS-J80ULWB
Printing Parameter
Product Model HS-J80
Thermal printing
Printing width 72mm ( 576 dots )
Resolution 203DPI.8 dots / mm
Printing speed 260mm/S
Interfaces Standard: USB + LAN + WiFi + BT / Cash drawer
Printing method
Dimensions & Weight
Weight : Approx. 1200 g
190mm
140mm
140mm
#202, Maniplaza, Plotno 4,
KPHB Phase 9, Hyderabad,
India - 500085
BHAVE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
+91 9100011766
Optional: Serial / Parallel / Ethernet ports
Optional Wireless Communication: Bluetooth
Page mode Supports ( Optional)
Command set ESC / POS compatible commands
Storage
RAM 8M bytes, receive buffer area 1M bytes
FLASH FLASH 4M bytes, NV bitmap 256K bytes
RAM
Characters
GB18030 24 *  24Chinese
ASC11 9 * 17.12 * 24Words, figures
SupportUser - defined
Chart Supports different density dots and images printings
Supports grating bitmap printing
Supports download bitmap printing, every bitmap size
should less than 256K, and the total capacity of download bitmap is 256K
1D
UPC-A, UPC-E, EAN-8, EAN13, CODE39, ITF, CODEBAR, CODE128, CODE93
PDF417, QR Code2D
Bar codes
Detection function
Paper out, cover opened, paper will be lack (optional),
un-take out printed paper (optional)
Sensor
LED indicator
RedError indicator
Green
Paper out indicator Red
Power indicator
Paper Requirement
Thickness
Standard thermal receipt paperType
79.5 ± 0.5mmWidth
80mm (Max)Diameter
0.056 ~ 0.1mm
Software function
Windows (WIN7 / WIN8 / Vista / XP / 2000)
Ubuntu 12.04 32/64, Ubuntu 14.04 32/64
Driver procedure
Physical Characteristics
Operating condition
Standard thermal receipt paperPaper loading
79.5 ± 0.5mmPaper cutting
80mm (Max)Storage condition
0.056 ~ 0.1mm
Outline dimension
1.2 kgWeight
0.056 ~ 0.1mm
Motor life
100kmPrinter Header life
2,000,000 timesCutter life
360,000 hours
Reliability